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Pussta

Lilli Marleen
Europeana
Satchmo

Fire King
Bernhard Dineke
Flamingo

Queen Elisabeth
Helenka
Versalilles

Josephine de Soldago

Gloria Dei

Mount Shasta
Mainzer Fastnacht
Summer Queen
Knézna LibuSe
Pascali

Silver Star

Big Purple
Lancome
Feuerschein

Frau Astrid Spith
Dagmar Spith
Margot Koster
Dick Koster

Dick Koster White
Magic Carousel
Snéhurka

Lovely Fairy
Saint Valentin
Indian Meillandina
Amorosa

Wimi

Saint Exupery
Red Lion
Memoriam

Baden Baden
Lada

Fantasia
Eminence
Marylene

J. F. Kennedy
White Masterpiece
Coppelia
Duftwolke

Las Vegas
Prominent

Super Star

Die Welt

Remy Martin

4 494
1512
280
4524
132
1092
40
240
250
40
60
390
380
50
35
25
60
60
60
30
48
48
48
45
38
38
38
27
27
27
20
14
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

11
18
95
60
50
50
150
150

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

139

140

141

142

143

144

Charles de Gaulle
James Bond

Pink Masterpiece
Silesia

Pristine

Evening Star
Cantilena Bohemica
Rose Gaujard
Karneol

First Red

Pink Piece

Ingrid Bergmann
Nette Ingeborg

Le Rouge Et Le Noir
Kronenbourg
Hamila

Janina

Ludmilla

Kordes Perfecta
Cantilena Moravica
Alexander

White Weekend
Sylvia

Orion

Mary Pope
Hiroshima’s Hildren
White Christmas
Silverado

Morava

Elektron

Belinda

Lucia Nistler
Double Delight
Lustige

Milrose

Stromek Schneewittchen

Hannovers Weisse
Stromek VK 7 barev
Queen of Bermuda
Barcarolle

Norita

Kardinal
Montezuma
Soraya

Helmut Schmidt
Elina
Schneeweisschen
Gold Medal
Florentina

Garden Party

19
20
21
22
23
24
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
35
30
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
11
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
11
145
16
32
36
710
380
80
305
160
315
19
19
19
19
19
19



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
189
190
191
192
193
194

Sutter’'s Gold
Landora

Friesia

Woburn Abbey
Masquerade
Copper Pot
Alexandra

Herz As

Papa Meilland
Josef Klimes$
Erotika

Camara

Love Story

Julie Delbard
Canary

Adolf Horstmann
Cavalier
Oklahoma
Super Congo
Perle Noir
Rubens

Apricot Silk
Lidice

Lidka

Rosa Lachs
Liliput

Red Cascade
Blue Bird

Bimbo

Shooting Star
Carben Zauber
Perle Corall
Aquarius

Peter Frankenfeld
Red Masterpiece
Red Velvet
Carina

Whisky

Dame de Coeur
Potifar

Black Lady
Grand Mere Jenny
Komet

Pharaon
Rosarium Uetersen
Grand Mogul
Carola

Maigold
Centenaire de Lourdes
Schneewittchen

150
150
84
84
84
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
27
36
36
36
23
36
36
32
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
18
28
19
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
195
196
197
198
199

Rittertum

Valencia

Burgund 81

Candy Stripe

Doris Tysterman
Caramba

Karl Herbst
Hiroshima Spirit
Interflora

Samba

Hannovers Weisse
Stromek VK 9 barev
Sympathie

Swan Lake
Flammentanz

llse Krohn Superior
Paul’s Scarlet Climber
Golden Showers
Parade

Rudolfina
Dortmund
Parkdirektor Riggers
Amadeus
Compassion
Handel

Ludvik Vecera
Coral Dawn

New Dawn
Probuzeni

Super Dorothy
American Pillar
White New Dawn
Bila pokryvna
Palmengarten Frankfurt
The Fairy
Sonnenschirm
Heidefee

Rugelda
Lichtkonigin Lucia
Fontaine

Pink Cloud

White Cockade
Robusta

Pink Robusta
Westerland

Royal Schose
Minsterland
Prdhonice
Milevsko

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
23
145
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